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Description

199301130000
11561

01/13/1993
10:05:11

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199301130000
11551

01/13/1993
10:05:09

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303090000
65971

03/09/1993
09:05:37

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304050000
89841

04/05/1993
07:29:45

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304050000
91331

04/05/1993
03:03:35

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199403080000
74771

03/08/1994
10:38:29

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

199302040000
33681

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:SE
Other:1993-
03368

199407180002
24821

07/18/1994
12:41:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SHARP,
DOUGLAS L

199412200003
69651

12/20/1994
10:56:47

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199307140002
05711

199501030000
01491

01/03/1995
02:11:46

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199309300003
02261

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:1993-
30226

199501230000
18251

01/23/1995
12:48:40

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORT CORP

13 88 Lot#:3008
Book:13 Pg:88

199501230000
18591

01/23/1995
02:06:30

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

15 68 199309230002
94481

Lot#:52
Book:15 Pg:68
Desc:1993-
29448

199505010001
12721

05/01/1995
10:58:31

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309080002
74191

199505010001
12741

05/01/1995
11:01:25

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARKET
STREET
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 48 199402040000
39021

Lot#:14
Book:12 Pg:48
Desc:1994-
03902

199506050001
46491

06/05/1995
02:47:25

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WESAV
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 14 199308160002
43041

Lot#:23 Book:5
Pg:14
Desc:1993-
24303, 1993-
24304,

199211300002
83931

11/30/1992
01:22:37

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301060000
03631

01/06/1993
10:13:53

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK



199303010000
56081

03/01/1993
09:47:10

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303240000
79151

03/24/1993
10:49:17

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
KATHRYN S

199304050000
91281

04/05/1993
02:50:56

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199305190001
43891

05/19/1993
11:44:19

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED
OF TEXAS

199210200002
39351

199311030003
44641

11/03/1993
08:11:45

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GIFFEN,
JAMES T

9 94 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:94

199312020003
84331

12/02/1993
02:47:53

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

16 148 Lot#:2025
Book:16
Pg:148

199312280004
14181

12/28/1993
12:54:50

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

15 50 199311020003
43991

Lot#:285
Book:15 Pg:50
Desc:1993-
34399

199402230000
58811

02/23/1994
08:23:22

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199312090003
94151

199403080000
74781

03/08/1994
10:38:30

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

199302040000
33581

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:1993-
03358

199408260002
64561

08/26/1994
08:28:02

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199402040000
38761

199501230000
18351

01/23/1995
01:00:54

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199408120002
51911

199501300000
23771

01/30/1995
08:43:41

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

5 123 199310220003
29051

Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123
Desc:1993-
32905

199503070000
58931

03/07/1995
02:02:51

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES EVANS,
WILLIAM C

199305130001
38031

199503200000
72241

03/20/1995
12:54:10

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

199407280002
36811


