Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199301130000 11561	01/13/1993 10:05:11	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						Description
199301130000 11551	01/13/1993 10:05:09	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303090000 65971	03/09/1993 09:05:37	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304050000 89841	04/05/1993 07:29:45	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304050000 91331	04/05/1993 03:03:35	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199403080000 74771	03/08/1994 10:38:29	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO					199302040000 33681	Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:SE Other:1993- 03368
199407180002 24821	07/18/1994 12:41:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARP, DOUGLAS L						
199412200003 69651	12/20/1994 10:56:47	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199307140002 05711	
199501030000 01491	01/03/1995 02:11:46	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199309300003 02261	Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:1993- 30226
199501230000 18251	01/23/1995 12:48:40	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORT CORP			13	88		Lot#:3008 Book:13 Pg:88
199501230000 18591	01/23/1995 02:06:30	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO			15	68	199309230002 94481	Lot#:52 Book:15 Pg:68 Desc:1993- 29448
199505010001 12721	05/01/1995 10:58:31	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORP					199309080002 74191	
199505010001 12741	05/01/1995 11:01:25	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARKET STREET MORTGAGE CORP			12	48	199402040000 39021	Lot#:14 Book:12 Pg:48 Desc:1994- 03902
199506050001 46491	06/05/1995 02:47:25	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WESAV MORTGAGE CORP			5	14	199308160002 43041	Lot#:23 Book:5 Pg:14 Desc:1993- 24303, 1993- 24304,
199211300002 83931	11/30/1992 01:22:37	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199301060000 03631	01/06/1993 10:13:53	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						

		1	1		1	1	1	1	1		1
199303010000 56081	03/01/1993 09:47:10	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303240000 79151	03/24/1993 10:49:17	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, KATHRYN S						
199304050000 91281	04/05/1993 02:50:56	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199305190001 43891	05/19/1993 11:44:19	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED OF TEXAS					199210200002 39351	
199311030003 44641	11/03/1993 08:11:45	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIFFEN, JAMES T			9	94		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:94
199312020003 84331	12/02/1993 02:47:53	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			16	148		Lot#:2025 Book:16 Pg:148
199312280004 14181	12/28/1993 12:54:50	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			15	50	199311020003 43991	Lot#:285 Book:15 Pg:50 Desc:1993- 34399
199402230000 58811	02/23/1994 08:23:22	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199312090003 94151	
199403080000 74781	03/08/1994 10:38:30	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO					199302040000 33581	Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:1993- 03358
199408260002 64561	08/26/1994 08:28:02	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199402040000 38761	
199501230000 18351	01/23/1995 01:00:54	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199408120002 51911	
199501300000 23771	01/30/1995 08:43:41	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			5	123	199310220003 29051	Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123 Desc:1993- 32905
199503070000 58931	03/07/1995 02:02:51	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS, WILLIAM C					199305130001 38031	
199503200000 72241	03/20/1995 12:54:10	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP					199407280002 36811	